Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Wakefield-Marenisco/Bes

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Solon Springs

Drummond

Hurley

Ironwood

Washburn

Bayfield

Mellen

South Shore

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Copper Fallls Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5
31 1 3 4 6 17
Top 5 Times: 1:31:46.6
57 7 9 11 12 18
Top 5 Times: 1:38:12.1
60 2 8 10 15 25
Top 5 Times: 1:37.02.0
99 14 16 21 22 26
Top 5 Times: 1:42:27.5
120 5 24 28 29 34
Top 5 Times: 1:43:56.2
139 13 23 30 35 38
Top 5 Times: 1:47:13.1
203 31 37 44 45 46

Top 5 Times: 2:01:06.9

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

6

32

19

27

36

39

41

20

33

43

42
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Race Date

September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 (<5)

24 23

25  (>7)

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 27

30 (<5)

31 28

32 29

33 30

34 31

35 32

36 33

37 34

38 (<5)

39 (<5)

40 35

41 36

42 37

43 38

44 39

45 40

1126
975
1128
1130
907
1129
782
980
786
977
784
783
928
812
974
811
1131
800
787
788
815
816
959
933
785
908
978
813
976
956
903
904
931
1146
1127
979
905
23
24
930
814
1144
929
906
1141

Copper Fallls Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Uriah Aili

Owen Dickenson
Devon Byers
Cade Mazzon
Carson Thewis
Adam Mazurek
Grayson Kief
Aaron Pfister

Alec O'Meara
Alex Hunter
Chase Kronberger
Vincent Kohler
David Collins
Moses Hancock
Noland Burch?eld
Nolan Arthur

Tad Rowe

Kale Kielpikowski
lan Oswald

Noah Schultz
Shawn Traaholt
Christopher Wright
Luke Peters
Sawyer Stengard
Owen Miesbauer
Sabastian Yaeger
Colby Latvala
Brendan Caulkins
Ben Fromm

Diego Burgos
Mason Genisot
Taylor Khoeln

Bo Mattson

Sorley Swanstrom
Zach Baross

Eli Molina

Javier Puell

Dante Ray
Sawyer Schierman
Gavin Delich
Magnus Schlenger
Reese Fleig
Andrew Dabb
Dayne Stuhr
Theodore Wiitla-Sprague

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Solon Springs
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Hurley
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Chequamegon-Park
Solon Springs
Chequamegon-Park
Solon Springs
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Ironwood

Drummond

Solon Springs
Drummond
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Drummond

Drummond

Mellen

Ironwood
Chequamegon-Park
Hurley

Solon Springs
Drummond

Solon Springs

Mellen

Hurley

Hurley

Ironwood

Washburn
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be
Solon Springs

Hurley

South Shore

South Shore

Ironwood

Drummond

Washburn

Ironwood

Hurley
Wakefield-Marenisco/Be

1

Time Pace

17:00.5 5:29/M
17:25.3  5:37/M
17:33.0 5:40/M
18:06.0 5:50/M
18:06.3  5:50/M
18:55.4  6:06/M
19:02.5 6:08/M
19:12.2 6:12/M
19:19.5  6:14/M
19:25.2  6:16/M
19:41.7  6:21/M
19:46.7 6:23/M
19:52.2  6:25/M
20:01.9 6:27/M
20:04.5 6:28/M
20:09.1  6:30/M
20:11.5 6:31/M
20:21.4  6:34/M
20:22.5 6:34/M
20:31.5  6:37/M
20:34.5 6:38/M
20:37.8  6:39/M
20:42.5 6:41/M
20:44.5 6:41/M
20:48.8 6:43/M
20:54.0 6:45/M
20:54.5 6:45/M
21:04.1  6:48/M
21:14.4  6:51/M
21:18.5 6:52/M
21:20.0 6:53/M
21:27.5 6:55/M
21:39.5 6:59/M
21:46.5 7:01/M
21:51.5 7:03/M
21:57.7  7:05/M
22:08.3  7:08/M
22:09.9 7:09/M
22:11.9  7:09/M
22:19.3  7:12/M
22:19.7  T7:12/M
22:31.0 7:16/M
22:37.5 T7:18/M
22:43.5  7:20/M
22:51.8 7:22/M
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Race Date Copper Fallls Invitational

September 08, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 41 927 Karl Bissell Ironwood 23:02.4 7:26/M
47 42 902 Brayden Bender Hurley 23:50.0 7:41/M
48 43 810 Devan Arthur Drummond 24:02.8 7:45/M
49 (<5) 736  Tyler Dietrich Bayfield 25:29.5  8:13/M
50 44 1142 Mark Barker Washburn 25:32.5 8:14/M
51 45 1153 Seth Johnson Washburn 25:35.4 8:15/M
52 46 1145 Jacob Graves Washburn 25413 8:17/M
53 (<5) 737 Daunte Gordon Bayfield 27:54 1 9:00/M
54 (<5) 22 Ryan Durst South Shore 44:44.6 14:26/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/08/2018 05:44:33



Copper Fallls Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 18:21.3
1 1126 Uriah Aili 1 1 17:00.5 17:00.5 0:00.0
2 1128 Devon Byers 3 4 17:33.0 34:33.6 0:32.5
3 1130 Cade Mazzon 4 8 18:06.0 52:39.6 1:05.5
4 1129 Adam Mazurek 6 14 18:55.4 1:11:35.1 1:54.8
5 1131 Tad Rowe 17 31 20:11.5  1:31:46.6 3:11.0
6 1127 Zach Baross (32) (63) 21:51.5  1:53:38.2 4:51.0
7 1141 Theodore Wiitla-Sprague (40) (103) 22:51.8  2:16:30.1 5:51.3
Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 19:38.4
1 782 Grayson Kief 7 7 19:02.5 19:02.5 0:00.0
2 786 Alec O'Meara 9 16 19:19.5 38:22.1 0:17.0
3 784 Chase Kronberger 11 27 19:41.7 58:03.8 0:39.1
4 783 Vincent Kohler 12 39 19:46.7 1:17:50.6 0:44.2
5 800 Kale Kielpikowski 18 57 20:21.4  1:38:12.1 1:18.9
6 787 lan Oswald (19) (76) 20:22.5 1:58:34.6 1:20.0
7 788 Noah Schultz (20) (96) 20:31.5  2:19:06.2 1:29.0
8 785 Owen Miesbauer More Than 7 20:48.8  2:39:55.0 1:46.3
Team - Solon Springs Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 19:24 4
1 975 Owen Dickenson 2 2 17:25.3 17:25.3 0:00.0
2 980 Aaron Pfister 8 10 19:12.2 36:37.6 1:46.9
3 977 Alex Hunter 10 20 19:25.2 56:02.9 1:59.9
4 974 Noland Burch?eld 15 35 20:04.5 1:16:07.4 2:39.1
5 978 Colby Latvala 25 60 20:54.5 1:37:02.0 3:29.1
6 976 Ben Fromm (27) (87) 21:14.4  1:58:16.4 3:49.0
7 979 EliMolina (33) (120) 21:57.7  2:20:14.2 4:32.4
Team - Drummond Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 99 Average Time: 20:29.5

1 812 Moses Hancock 14 14 20:01.9 20:01.9 0:00.0
2 811 Nolan Arthur 16 30 20:09.1 40:11.0 0:07.1
3 815 Shawn Traaholt 21 51 20:34.5 1:00:45.6 0:32.5
4 816 Christopher Wright 22 73 20:37.8  1:21:234 0:35.8
5 813 Brendan Caulkins 26 99 21:04.1 1:42:27.5 1:021
6 814 Magnus Schlenger (36) (135) 22:19.7  2:04:47.3 2:17.7
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Race Date

September 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Drummond
Team Score (places): 99

7 810

Devan Arthur

Team - Hurley
Team Score (places): 120

907
908
903
904
905
906
902

~NOoO Ok WN -

Carson Thewis
Sabastian Yaeger
Mason Genisot
Taylor Khoeln
Javier Puell
Dayne Stuhr
Brayden Bender

Team - Ironwood
Team Score (places): 139

928
933
931
930
929
927

o O WN -~

David Collins
Sawyer Stengard
Bo Mattson
Gavin Delich
Andrew Dabb
Karl Bissell

Team - Washburn
Team Score (places): 203

1146
1144
1142
11563
1145

A~ WON -

Sorley Swanstrom
Reese Fleig

Mark Barker

Seth Johnson
Jacob Graves

Copper Fallls Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Bayfield
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 736 Tyler Dietrich
2 737 Daunte Gordon

Team - Mellen
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:29.5
(43) (178) 24:02.8  2:28:50.1 4:00.8
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:47.2
5 5 18:06.3 18:06.3 0:00.0
24 29 20:54.0 39:00.3 2:47.6
28 57 21:20.0 1:00:20.4 3:13.7
29 86 21:27.5 1:21:47.9 3:21.2
34 120 22:08.3 1:43:56.2 4:01.9
(39) (159) 22:435  2:06:39.8 4:37.2
(42) (201) 23:50.0 2:30:29.8 5:43.6
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:26.6
13 13 19:52.2 19:52.2 0:00.0
23 36 20:44.5 40:36.8 0:52.2
30 66 21:39.5 1:02:16.3 1:47.2
35 101 22:19.3  1:24:35.6 2:27.0
38 139 22:37.5  1:47:13.1 2:45.2
(41) (180) 23:02.4  2:10:15.6 3:10.2
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:13.3
31 31 21:46.5 21:46.5 0:00.0
37 68 22:31.0 44:17.6 0:44.5
44 112 25:32.5  1:09:50.1 3:46.0
45 157 25:354  1:35:25.6 3:48.8
46 203 25:41.3  2:01:06.9 3:54.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:29.5 25:29.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:54.1 53:23.6 2:24.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Copper Fallls Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mellen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 959 Luke Peters Less Than 5 20:42.5 20:42.5 0:00.0
2 956 Diego Burgos Less Than 5 21:18.5 42:01.1 0:36.0
Team - South Shore Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 23 Dante Ray Less Than 5 22:09.9 22:09.9 0:00.0
2 24 Sawyer Schierman Less Than 5 22:11.9 44:21.9 0:02.0
3 22 Ryan Durst Less Than 5 44:44.6 1:29:06.6 22:34.7
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Race Date
September 08, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1 804
2 2 733
3 3 798
4 (<5) 890
5 4 801
6 (<5) 1140
7 5 991
8 6 989
9 7 79

10 8 799

11 (<5) 941

12 9 988

13 10 797
14 11 987
15 (>7) 803
16 (<5) 889
17 12 990
18 (<5) 938
19 (>7) 802
20 (<5) 942

Copper Fallls Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Michael Zillinger
Jordon Fulton
Mason Freiberger
Jace Bletsch
Andrew Schienebeck
Hubert Molina
Josh Smith
Declan Ross
Shawn Dunlavy
David Graf

Aiden Ozzello
Erick Hendon
Kobe Dyre

Ben Dickenson
Marcus Vittone
Porter Arvidson
Gavin Sellwood
Johnathon Holm
Micah Schultz
Matthew Rowe

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
Drummond
Chequamegon-Park

School

Wakefield-Marenisco/Be

Solon Springs
Solon Springs
Chequamegon-Park
Chequamegon-Park
I[ronwood

Solon Springs
Chequamegon-Park
Solon Springs
Chequamegon-Park
Drummond

Solon Springs
Ironwood
Chequamegon-Park
Ironwood

Time
20:31.4
20:31.8
21:50.8
21:52.8
22:37.7
22:39.1
22:50.4
23:05.3
23:05.5
23:12.6
23:24.5
24:17.5
24:43.1
25:01.7
25:11.8
25:22.2
26:45.2
28:00.0
30:06.3
33:48.3

09/08/2018 05:45:11

Pace

6:37/M
6:37/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:50/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:38/M
9:02/M
9:43/M
10:54/M



